
ISSUE ID: 2008/F/30 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME

BETWEEN
18-JUL-2008 AND 24-JUL-2008





Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 18-JUL-2008 AND 24-JUL-2008

3CRO GAZETTE, FRIDAY, 25th July  2008

11571

42284

60238

105601

155683

197629

225349

266036
281707

303333

310537

316519

347883

353473

354997

359500

394565

415120

415410

416017

422484

436821
438631

438939

440237

443068
446939

449202

449631

450604

454170

456070

456609

457026
457027
457115
457127
457128
457129
457320

457915

45977621/07/2008

24/07/2008

23/07/2008

24/07/2008

24/07/2008

23/07/2008

23/07/2008

22/07/2008
21/07/2008

23/07/2008

24/07/2008

24/07/2008

24/07/2008

21/07/2008

18/07/2008

23/07/2008

24/07/2008

23/07/2008

23/07/2008

22/07/2008

23/07/2008

23/07/2008
23/07/2008

23/07/2008

23/07/2008

23/07/2008
23/07/2008

21/07/2008

24/07/2008

18/07/2008

24/07/2008

21/07/2008

23/07/2008

18/07/2008
18/07/2008
18/07/2008
18/07/2008
18/07/2008
18/07/2008
21/07/2008

24/07/2008

18/07/2008SOUTHGATE PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To
SOUTHGATE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
WATERFORD TOOL COMPANY LIMITED Changed To SCHIVO
PRECISION LIMITED
ORIFLAME GTC LIMITED Changed To ORIFLAME RESEARCH &
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
SELF HELP DEVELOPMENT INTERNATIONAL Changed To SELF
HELP AFRICA
FRENTECH ENGINEERING LIMITED Changed To SCHIVO
FABRICATION LIMITED
LAIN PROPERTIES LIMITED Changed To SETANTA PROPERTIES
LIMITED
PARC RESOURCE MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed To
NOVOPARC RESOURCE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
GMTV PRODUCTIONS LIMITED Changed To GMARSHTV LIMITED
BOUNDARY EQUITY HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To REININ
LIMITED
EURO-REGISTERS (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To CRATOS
HOSPITALITY IRELAND LIMITED
FLEET STREET TRAVEL (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To
PORTMAN TRAVEL (IRELAND) LIMITED
BABBINSON LIMITED Changed To BLOCH FASHION
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
ROCK INFORMATION SYSTEMS KNOWLEDGE LIMITED Changed
To MODEVA BETTING LIMITED
JOHN HENDERSON DESIGN AND BUILD LIMITED Changed To
PAUL TALBOT CONSULTING LIMITED
DUBLIN MOLECULAR MEDICINE CENTRE Changed To
MOLECULAR MEDICINE IRELAND
I-LABEL (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To CIPHER
TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
THE WATCH GALLERY LIMITED Changed To REDS GENTS
LIMITED
ÉIRENEWABLE SYSTEMS LIMITED Changed To ÉIRENEW
LIMITED
MORNING FRESH DELI BAR LIMITED Changed To CAREFREE
RENTALS LIMITED
GLENRIAIN SUPERMARKETS LIMITED Changed To NEWPORT
SUPERMARKETS LIMITED
OMNIPRO SME CONSULTING LIMITED Changed To OMNIPRO
STRATEGIC SOLUTIONS LIMITED
CELTIC MAN LIMITED Changed To SHARON BROWNE LIMITED
EDEN AIRCRAFT HOLDING NO. 3 LIMITED Changed To
AIRCRAFT PORTFOLIO HOLDING COMPANY NO. 2 LIMITED
MORNING STAR STEINER KINDERGARTEN LIMITED Changed To
MORNING STAR STEINER KINDERGARTEN
ÉIRENEWABLE WEST LIMITED Changed To ÉIRENEW WEST
LIMITED
GREEN ZONE LIMITED Changed To WEBREACH LIMITED
AJRA CAR SALES LIMITED Changed To AJ QUINN CAR SALES
LIMITED
EPSILON EXPLORATION PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed
To MERIDIAN MINES, MINERALS & METALS PUBLIC LIMITED
COMPANY
SYSTEMATIC INNOVATION LIMITED Changed To KATAWAVE
LIMITED
PEI DIALYSIS LIMITED Changed To B.BRAUN AVITUM IRELAND
LIMITED
ETFS FUND MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED Changed To
ETFS MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
BOLTHOUSE LIMITED Changed To BREATHE
PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED
SORRENTO LEXINGTON LIMITED Changed To BRIDGESTREET
LEASING IRELAND LIMITED
BRYVERT LIMITED Changed To RFD TWO SOUTH LIMITED
ARLBERN LIMITED Changed To RFD TWO NORTH LIMITED
GRAMVAR LIMITED Changed To RFD FOUR SOUTH LIMITED
ROLKEN LIMITED Changed To RFD FIVE SOUTH LIMITED
FRENTOR LIMITED Changed To RFD FOUR NORTH LIMITED
SARRON LIMITED Changed To RFD FIVE NORTH LIMITED
SUNFLOWERS COMMUNITY PRE-SCHOOL LIMITED Changed To
SUNFLOWERS MONTESSORI COMMUNITY PRE-SCHOOL
LIMITED
FOCUSES CARE SERVICES GROUP LIMITED Changed To
FOCUSED CARE SERVICES GROUP LIMITED

DOMAINE DE ROCHEMER LIMITED Changed To DOMAINE DE
ROCHEMER (IRELAND) LIMITED


