



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2008/F/30

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 18-JUL-2008 AND 24-JUL-2008

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 18-JUL-2008 AND 24-JUL-2008

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration
11571	SOUTHGATE PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To	21/07/2008	459776	DOMAINE DE ROCHEMER LIMITED Changed To DOMAINE DE	18/07/2008
42284	SOUTHGATE INVESTMENTS LIMITED WATERFORD TOOL COMPANY LIMITED Changed To SCHIVO	24/07/2008		ROCHEMER (IRELAND) LIMITED	
60238	PRECISION LIMITED ORIFLAME GTC LIMITED Changed To ORIFLAME RESEARCH &	23/07/2008			
105601	DEVELOPMENT LIMITED SELF HELP DEVELOPMENT INTERNATIONAL Changed To SELF	24/07/2008			
155683	HELP AFRICA FRENTECH ENGINEERING LIMITED Changed To SCHIVO	24/07/2008			
197629	FABRICATION LIMITED LAIN PROPERTIES LIMITED Changed To SETANTA PROPERTIES	23/07/2008			
225349	LIMITED PARC RESOURCE MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed To NOVOPARC RESOURCE MANAGEMENT LIMITED	23/07/2008			
266036	GMTV PRODUCTIONS LIMITED Changed To GMARSHTV LIMITED	22/07/2008			
281707	BOUNDARY EQUITY HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To REININ LIMITED	21/07/2008			
303333	EURO-REGISTERS (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To CRATOS HOSPITALITY IRELAND LIMITED	23/07/2008			
310537	FLEET STREET TRAVEL (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To PORTMAN TRAVEL (IRELAND) LIMITED	24/07/2008			
316519	BABBINSON LIMITED Changed To BLOCH FASHION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	24/07/2008			
347883	ROCK INFORMATION SYSTEMS KNOWLEDGE LIMITED Changed To MODEVA BETTING LIMITED	24/07/2008			
353473	JOHN HENDERSON DESIGN AND BUILD LIMITED Changed To PAUL TALBOT CONSULTING LIMITED	21/07/2008			
354997	DUBLIN MOLECULAR MEDICINE CENTRE Changed To MOLECULAR MEDICINE IRELAND	18/07/2008			
359500	I-LABEL (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To CIPHER TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	23/07/2008			
394565	THE WATCH GALLERY LIMITED Changed To REDS GENTS LIMITED	24/07/2008			
115120	ÉIRENEWABLE SYSTEMS LIMITED Changed To ÉIRENEW LIMITED	23/07/2008			
415410	MORNING FRESH DELI BAR LIMITED Changed To CAREFREE RENTALS LIMITED	23/07/2008			
416017	GLENRIAIN SUPERMARKETS LIMITED Changed To NEWPORT SUPERMARKETS LIMITED	22/07/2008			
422484	OMNIPRO SME CONSULTING LIMITED Changed To OMNIPRO STRATEGIC SOLUTIONS LIMITED	23/07/2008			
436821	CELTIC MAN LIMITED Changed To SHARON BROWNE LIMITED	23/07/2008			
438631	EDEN AIRCRAFT HOLDING NO. 3 LIMITED Changed To	23/07/2008			
438939	AIRCRAFT PORTFOLIO HOLDING COMPANY NO. 2 LIMITED MORNING STAR STEINER KINDERGARTEN LIMITED Changed To	23/07/2008			
440237	MORNING STAR STEINER KINDERGARTEN ÉIRENEWABLE WEST LIMITED Changed To ÉIRENEW WEST	23/07/2008			
443068	LIMITED GREEN ZONE LIMITED Changed To WEBREACH LIMITED	23/07/2008			
446939	AJRA CAR SALES LIMITED Changed To AJ QUINN CAR SALES	23/07/2008			
449202	To MERIDIAN MINES, MINERALS & METALS PUBLIC LIMITED	21/07/2008			
449631	COMPANY SYSTEMATIC INNOVATION LIMITED Changed To KATAWAVE	24/07/2008			
450604	LIMITED PEI DIALYSIS LIMITED Changed To B.BRAUN AVITUM IRELAND	18/07/2008			
454170	LIMITED ETFS FUND MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED Changed To	24/07/2008			
456070	ETFS MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED BOLTHOUSE LIMITED Changed To BREATHE BHADMACELITICAL SUMITED	21/07/2008			
456609	· ·	23/07/2008			
457026	LEASING IRELAND LIMITED BRYVERT LIMITED Changed To RFD TWO SOUTH LIMITED	18/07/2008			
157027	ARLBERN LIMITED Changed To RFD TWO NORTH LIMITED	18/07/2008			
157027	GRAMVAR LIMITED Changed To RFD FOUR SOUTH LIMITED	18/07/2008			
157113 157127	ROLKEN LIMITED Changed To RFD FIVE SOUTH LIMITED	18/07/2008			
157127	FRENTOR LIMITED Changed To RFD FOUR NORTH LIMITED				
	ů .	18/07/2008			
457129	SARRON LIMITED Changed To RFD FIVE NORTH LIMITED	18/07/2008			
457320	SUNFLOWERS COMMUNITY PRE-SCHOOL LIMITED Changed To SUNFLOWERS MONTESSORI COMMUNITY PRE-SCHOOL LIMITED	21/0//2008			
457915	FOCUSES CARE SERVICES GROUP LIMITED Changed To FOCUSED CARE SERVICES GROUP LIMITED	24/07/2008			